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ConTD. 26-50

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

ATLAS LEAGUE

0101 Lesley van Opstal /lesleyvanopstal/61,650

0202 Lena Kul /lena-kul/60,507

0303 Hannah Clarke /hannah-clarke/52,345

0404 Mathias Frachon /mathias-frachon/50,461

0505 Jeron van den Elshout /jeron-van-den-elshout/45,628

0606 Giuseppe Capasso /gcapasso/45,198

0707 Amber Penrose /amber-penrose/44,821

0808 Nicole Reily /nicole-reilly-cir/43,536

0909 David Döbele /david-doebele/43,214

1010 Michael Ohana /michaelohana/41,019

1111 Jérémy Daubresse /jeremydaubresse/39,760

1212 Mark Long /marklong/38,209

1313 Anthony Kelly /anthonypierrekelly/37,667

1414 Lysha Holmes /lyshaholmesr2r/37,584

1515 Sandra Bareil /sandrabareil/37,122

1616 Pierre-Yves L. /beautycosmeticrecruiter/36,528

1717 Elliott Dell /elliotdell/36,328

1818 Steven van de Laar /steven-van-de-laar/35,781

1919 Yann Nabusset /yannnabusset/35,560

2020 Paul Micallef /pmicallef/35,382

2121 Vicente Sanz Blanco /vicente-sanz-blanco/35,074

2222 Matthieu Le Clech /matthieu-le-clech/34,840

2323 Antonio Sagardoy /antonio-sagardoy/34,719

2424 Angela Hill /rec2rec-recommend-recruitment/34,300

2525 Erion Dega /eriondega/33,690

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lesleyvanopstal/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lena-kul/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hannah-clarke-597b06187/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mathias-frachon/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeron-van-den-elshout-a1b70453/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/gcapasso/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/amber-penrose-95256bb5/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicole-reilly-cir/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-doebele/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/michaelohana/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeremydaubresse-techrecruteur/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/marklong2016/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anthonypierrekelly/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lyshaholmesr2r/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sandrabareil/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/beautycosmeticrecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/elliotdell/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/steven-van-de-laar-4babb48b/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/yannnabusset/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/pmicallef/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/vicente-sanz-blanco-headhunter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthieu-le-clech-95319a21/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/antonio-sagardoy-32896b11/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rec2rec-recommend-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/eriondega/
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GOLD League

0126 Yvonne Bonnet /ybonnet/33,441

0227 Guido Penta /guido-penta/32,774

0328 Cristian Vega-Laiz /cristianvegalaiz/32,592

0429 Ursula Colman /ursula-colman/32,346

0530 Alexandre Demarquilly /demarquilly/32,188

0631 Will Grashoff /willgrashoff/32,163

0732 Diana Haltermann /dhaltermann/32,078

0833 Callum McPhilbin /callum-mcphilbin/31,985

0934 Poul Pedersen /poul-pedersen/31,224

1035 Joanna Mainprice /joannamainprice/31,012

1136 Callum Beaumont /callum-beaumont/30,337

1237 Kyle Winterbottom /kylewinterbottom/30,245

1338 Graham Cosgrave /grahamcosgrave/29,873

1439 Scarlett Lily Allen-Horton /scarlett-allen-horton/29,442

1540 Alex Dick /alex-dick/29,164

1641 Max Learmonth /max-learmonth/29,027

1742 Emma Storey /emmajanestorey/27,759

1843 Shannon Rowlands /shannon-rowlands/27,641

1944 Hubert W. /hwarszta/27,383

2045 Karina Perez Galindo /karinaperezd/27,003

2146 Melica Moshiri /melica/26,850

2247 Craig Whiting /craig-whiting/25,747

2348 Méroë Nguimbi /méroë-nguimbi/25,535

2449 Harry Portch /harryportch/25,499

2550 Heiner (Heinrich) Gellenberg /heinergellenberg/24,496

https://recruitwithatlas.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ybonnet/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/guido-penta/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/cristianvegalaiz/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ursula-colman-40101913a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/demarquilly/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/willgrashoff/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/dhaltermann/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/callum-mcphilbin-equanimitysearch/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/poul-pedersen-701684/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joannamainprice/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/callum-beaumont-9a6b5444/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kylewinterbottom/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/grahamcosgrave/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/scarlett-allen-horton/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alex-dick-19844012/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/max-learmonth-17913782/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/emmajanestorey/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/shannon-rowlands-663089ba/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/hwarszta/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/karinaperezd/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/melica/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/craig-whiting-b75a8ba/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/m%C3%A9ro%C3%AB-nguimbi-640a5460/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/harryportch/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/heinergellenberg/


ConTD. 76-100

TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

SILVER League

0151 Sophie Gurden /sophie-gurden/23,178

0252 Anna Fast Nilsson /annafastnilsson/23,103

0353 Subina Kani /subinakeleveneleven/22,996

0454 Lauren Eagar /laureneagar/22,741

0555 Aaron Hawthorne /aaronhawthornesales/22,559

0656 Ignacio Torres /ignacio-torres/22,346

0757 Wesley Harrop /wesley-harrop/21,950

0858 Thomas Warner /tomjlwarner/21,829

0959 Stewart Wallace /constructiontrecruiter/21,453

1060 Oliver Legg /oliverlegg/21,313

1161 Ruella Crouch /rec2reclondon/20,069

1262 Stacey Currey /stacey-currey/19,636

1363 Kyle Davies /kyle-davies/19,580

1464 Alison K Nicholls /alison-k-nicholls/19,159

1565 Wesley Taupin /wesleytaupin/18,967

1666 Tom Greenwood /tgreenwoodsolutions/18,706

1767 Jo Major /jomajordiversityinrecruitment/18,642

1868 Ryan Armitage /ryan-armitage/17,888

1969 Chris Whyte /mrchriswhyte/17,370

2070 Paddy Lambros /patricklambros/17,327

2171 Peter Sanders /peterecruiter/16,689

2272 Guy Allen /guy-allen/15,798

2373 Sam Deane /sam-deane/15,415

2474 Leo Hewett /leohewett/15,132

2575 John Hazelton /johnjhazelton/15,075
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophie-gurden-b24836261/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/annafastnilsson/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/subinakeleveneleven/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/laureneagar/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/aaronhawthornesales/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ignacio-torres-13b20a23/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wesley-harrop-recruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tomjlwarner/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/constructiontrecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/oliverlegg/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rec2reclondon/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/stacey-currey-62381113a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kyle-davies-optima/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/alison-k-nicholls-25aa4114a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/wesleytaupin/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/tgreenwoodsolutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jomajordiversityinrecruitment/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ryan-armitage-tezlom/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mrchriswhyte/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/patricklambros/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/peterecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/guy-allen-futura-talent/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/sam-deane-a8a41476/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/leohewett/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnjhazelton/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/


TOTAL 
Rank

LEAGUE 
Rank RECRUITMENT LEADER Atlas-HOXO


Score LINKEDIN

BRONZE League

0176 Harriet Janman /harrietjanman/15,064

0277 Garry Levin /garry-levin/14,856

0378 Tom Moore /thomas-moore/13,955

0479 Kévin Mahé /kevinmahe/13,757

0580 Mario Michaels /mario-michaels/13,694

0681 Scott Daly /scottdaly/13,451

0782 Lindsay Hartland /lindsayhartland/13,249

0883 Oli Ridley /oli-ridley/13,222

0984 Rebecca Neville /rneville/13,213

1085 Jodie Hannah /jodie-hannah/12,907

1186 Nick Asbridge /nickasbridge/12,356

1287 Laura Davies /lauradavies/12,276

1388 Aditi Fernandes /aditi-fernandes/12,196

1489 Frazer Graham /frazer-graham/12,178

1590 Nick Wesson /nick-wesson/12,030

1691 Kerry Sudale /kerry-sudale/11,979

1792 Paul Wakeman /paulwakeman/11,400

1893 Kelly Nolan /kenolan/11,368

1994 Jon Gould /jongould/11,252

2095 Richard Parker /richardpbarker/11,069

2196 Ben Appleton /ben-appleton/11,015

2297 Nicola Morse /nicola-morse/10,580

2398 George Dee Shapland /george-dee-shapland/10,443

2499 Ross Sullivan /ross-sullivan/10,194

25100 David Arkinstall /daveatkando/10,188
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https://www.linkedin.com/in/harrietjanman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/garry-levin-84b6b923/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomas-moore33/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kevinmahediscovr/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/mario-michaels/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/scottdaly81/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lindsayhartland/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/oli-ridley-006567113/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/rneville1/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jodie-hannah-1aa33736/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nickasbridge/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/lauradaviestoprecruiter/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/aditi-fernandes-968a94/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/frazer-graham-9a4915209/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nick-wesson-09767b86/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kerry-sudale-95a83a37/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/paulwakeman/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/kenolan/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jongould/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/richardpbarker/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ben-appleton-eu/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicola-morse-9ba53552/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/george-dee-shapland-a277b119a/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/ross-sullivan-talentinvest/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/daveatkando/
https://recruitwithatlas.com/

